
Fwd: Axon Case #01137499 [ ref:!00D4009uG2.!500Do0Hvb0S:ref ]
1 message

Alan Tait <alandtait@gmail.com> Sun, Jan 18, 2026 at 12:33
To: alantruejusticeseekers@gmail.com

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: UK/Scotland Support Team <uksupport@axon.com>
Date: Wed, 10 Jan 2024, 07:02
Subject: Axon Case #01137499 [ ref:!00D4009uG2.!500Do0Hvb0S:ref ]
To: alandtait@gmail.com <alandtait@gmail.com>

Hello Alan,

You would need to contact the police force that hold the
evidence in relation to this as it sounds like they have shared a
different version of the document with you.

Thank you,

Andy Garner
Axon Technical Support Representative
––––

Call Technical Support 24/7
US | 800-978-2737, opt. 4
UK | 01327 709 666, opt. 3
AU | 1800-512-069
NZ | +64 0800-005-161

Have another question?
Visit https://my.axon.com/s/resources for instant access to
troubleshooting articles & videos
on camera pairing, dock registration, CEW error codes, and more!

TASER INTERNATIONAL IS NOW AXON

--------------- Original Message ---------------
From: Alan Tait Ammanford [alandtait@gmail.com]
Sent: 1/9/2024 10:30 AM
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mailto:alandtait@gmail.com
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To: uksupport@axon.com
Subject: Re: Axon Case #01137499 [ ref:!00D4009uG2.!500Do0Hvb0S:ref ]

Hello Andy
 
I have now had a chance to compare the two versions.
 
There are many differences.
 
How could this happen as I understand the Axon system issecure?
 
Regards

On Mon, 8 Jan 2024 at 15:23, UK/Scotland Support Team <uksupport@axon.com> wrote:

Hello Alan,

You would need to contact the police force that hold the
evidence in relation to this.

Thank you,

Andy Garner
Axon Technical Support Representative
––––

Call Technical Support 24/7
US | 800-978-2737, opt. 4
UK | 01327 709 666, opt. 3
AU | 1800-512-069
NZ | +64 0800-005-161

Have another question?
Visit https://my.axon.com/s/resources for instant access to
troubleshooting articles & videos
on camera pairing, dock registration, CEW error codes, and more!

TASER INTERNATIONAL IS NOW AXON

--------------- Original Message ---------------
From: Alan Tait Ammanford [alandtait@gmail.com]
Sent: 1/8/2024 8:20 AM
To: uksupport@axon.com
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Subject: Re: Axon Case #01137499 [ ref:!00D4009uG2.!500Do0Hvb0S:ref ]

Hello Andy

Thanks for quick reply.

The report that I referred to was a 2018 UK police storm report.

I have a copy that was shared with me in 2019 and the one that was shared with me recently.

However, they are not identical.

Is there a reason that they would be different?

Regards

Alan 

On Mon, 8 Jan 2024, 14:57 UK/Scotland Support Team, <uksupport@axon.com> wrote:

Hello Alan,

Thank you for contacting Axon Technical Support.

Any file stored on evidence.com is stored as it was originally
uploaded, no changes are made when the file is viewed or
shared.

Thank you,

Andy Garner
Axon Technical Support Representative
––––

Call Technical Support 24/7
US | 800-978-2737, opt. 4
UK | 01327 709 666, opt. 3
AU | 1800-512-069
NZ | +64 0800-005-161

Have another question?
Visit https://my.axon.com/s/resources for instant access to
troubleshooting articles & videos
on camera pairing, dock registration, CEW error codes, and more!

TASER INTERNATIONAL IS NOW AXON
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--------------- Original Message ---------------
From: Alan Tait Ammanford [alandtait@gmail.com]
Sent: 1/8/2024 6:23 AM
To: evidencehelp@axon.com
Subject: Evidence that was shared with me

Hello

The police shared a document with me, a UK police storm report.

I am emailing you to enquire if the report would be exactly the same as a previous copy I have of the same storm
report.

Is there anything involved in the process of sharing information that would change anything?

Perhaps the font style, font size etc?

Would I be correct in thinking that the number of characters including spaces, would be the same on both
versions?

Regards

Alan
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